Rotary

Club of Turlock Sunrise

Club Meeting March 6, 2024

Turlock Sunrise

Meets at Latif's Restaurant
CREATE HOPE 111 N Golden State Blvd

in the WORLD Turlock, CA 95380

Time: Wednesday at 07:00 AM

Birthdays

Speakers Mike G (crab feed) & Jessie M) PETS)

Hemanta Agarwala
March 3rd

Victor Pak
March 7th

Wes Romero
March 19th

Joshua Hayes
March 22nd

Harinder Sihota
March 30th

Wedding
Anniversaries

Martha Delgado
MarCh 7th EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
Victor Pak
March 18th
Albert Silveira
March 22nd
Harinder Sihota
March 30th

Greeter Al Silveira

Detective Jessie M

Mike Jaspreet William

Gemperle S. D.

17 Years Sanghera Anderson
11 Years 5 Years

Jessie just returned from PETS.

Events

3-13-24 Pitman High School

3-20-24 Elementary School Speakers
3-20-24. WE CARE

3-27-24 OFF SITE Master Workout
4-3-24 Scott Atherton - Historical Society




Club Leaders

4-10-24 Betty Julian - Letters From Santa

4-17-24 Anniversary Dinner - (Need to Finalize)
4-24-24 Off Site Turlock Scavenger Tour with Jesse
Marchant

4-27-24 LOVE TURLOCK

5-1-24 Richard Frampton - Texas A&M Bonfire Part 1
5-8-24 Richard Frampton - Texas A&M Bonfire Part 2
5-15-24 Off Site Dust Bowl Tour

5-22-24 Social at the Robert Bell Farm

5-29-24 DARK

6-26-24 KICK OUT PARTY

Message from the President - What can I say!! YOU members did a fantastic job. So many
compliments from non-club members. The raffle items were much better this year thanks to you.
Samantha and Ryan were the "awesome duo". And of course, Mike Gemperle came through as he
always does, to make our annual fundraiser a continued success. Alice Pollard did a fantastic job
behind the scenes making our crab feed come together. No one knows how much she does. I am
continually amazed. Thank you, Alice. People ask me questions and I answer, "Ask Alice".

Club List

Yvonne Olsson-Souza
President

Samantha Murphy
Public Image Chair

Jason G Scott
Club Service Chair

Alice ] Pollard
Treasurer

Wes Romero
Secretary

Scott B Atherton @’
Sergeant-at-Arms &

Keristofer Seryani
Service Projects Chair

Eric Edward Julien

Robert L. Hillberg
Rotary Foundation Chair iPast President

Turlock Sunrise - Founded In 1984

Agarwala, Hermanta
Ahlem, James
Amaral, Ryan
Anderson, William
Atherton.Scott
Bell. Robert
Calderon, Joseph
Calquhoun, Scott
Davis, Matt
Delgado, Martha
Falke, Bradley
Felt, Edward
Frampton, Richard
Gemperle, Mike
Gonsalves, Don
Hamza, Samer
Hayes, Joshua
Hillberg, Robert
Hoobyar, Arby
Inacio, Erica
Judson, Steven
Julien, Eric

209 874-6149

209 495-8387
209 484-1311

209 226-0325
209 262-8567
209 996-6822
910 269-9329
209 872-4019
209 6852-3179
209 652-7235
209 606-1008
209 604-3784
2089 602-7369
209 678-1139
805 264-4661
209 652-4452

209 756-7113
209 620-3025
740 607-8935
209 402-0062

209 678-5745 | kirk@kirklarsonconstructio
209 604-8434 | billy@lopezusa.com

209 485-4063 | iBecycle2008@gmail.com
209 658-6782 | smurphy1093@gmail.com
209 606-1358 | yos3331@me.com

707 853-7836 | victorpak@yahoo.com
209 678-1197 | jpallios@palcomgmt.com
209 222-1608 | ninop@kw.com

209 605-4185 | alicepollard@charter.net
209 484-0819 | gary.2.potter@gmail.com
209 604-0099 | purdy_ja@sbcglobal.net
209 620-7560 | wromeo1@yahoo.com
559 312-7079 | jaspreet147@hotmail.com
209 226-8537 | jason.g.scott@gmail.com
209 252-4943 | keristofer@hotmail.com
209 606-7795 | hsihota2003@yahoo.com

209 484-9698 | silveiramia@gmail.com

hermanta@alphapouliry.c =~ Larson, Kirk (Jennifer)
iahlem@hilmarcheese.com Lopez, Billy (Amparo)
van.amaraliamailcom | Marchant, Jesse (Heather)
bill@sconversct.com Murray, Samantha
scott@turlockfuneral.com  QlSson-Souza, Yvonne (Gary)
robert@bellres.com Pak, Victor (Meiluen)
jcalderon@c21mm.com  Pallios, Jim Lindsay)
sequolamd@vahoo.com  Pascolati, Nino (Ami)
matthew.Davis@GDlins.car Pollard, Alice (Dale)
ustvail76@amail.com | Potter, Gary (Kathy)
bfalke@saundersaircom | Purdy, Martin (Jana)
edfelt1@qmail.com Romero, Wes (Annie)
richard@turlocklaw.net  Sanghera, Jaspreet (Sati)
maemperle@gemperle.con SCott, Jason (Janis)
deqonsalves@vahoo.com Seryani, Keristofer
samerham@hotmail.com Sihota, Harinder (Bhupinder)
iosh@northvallevelectric.cc Silveira, Albert (Sandy)

robhillberg@gmail.com  Stanfield, Michael (Angelica) 209 678-3076 | stanfield@sbcglobal.
ahoobvar@vahoo.com Swartz, Robin (Mark) 209 614-5328 | shoesrfun@aol.com
inacioem@amail.com Swearingen, John 209 613-0518 | jcswearin@att.net

209 480-8152 | tvines@bankofstockton.co
209 620-3378 | amy@3wcpa.com

siudson@fumcturlock.ora Vines, Terri (Ken)
siulien@aol.com Wilson, Amy (Jason)



https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800697483
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800105464
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800505734
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800948061
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800786285
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800712572
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800581672
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800105454
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800407159
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